Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.46
2:16.89
2:17.53
2:17.81
2:17.81
2:19.97
2:22.61
2:22.64
2:23.41
2:24.47
2:24.82
2:28.99
2:31.56
2:40.49
2:42.05
2:42.18
2:44.12
2:48.73
2:48.77
2:52.16
2:52.57
2:53.60
2:55.05
2:56.66
2:56.87

3:03.82

n.An N0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554
513
506
503
503
480
454
454
446
436
433
398
378
318
309
308
298
274
274
258
256
251
245
238
238
212

4nn

Round

m I I

m I I

N

I

Date

25/09/22
28/11/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/11119
03/11/18
10/02/19
02/12/18
20/06/21
06/10/18
05/01/19
04/02/18
2911117
20/11/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
01/10/16
20/12/14
28/03/15
03/10/15
23/11/14
18/01/15
15/03/14
04/10/14

AC/nM4Nn

Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

West Suffolk

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

Wandworth Club Championships

Venue

Nottingham

Bury St Edmunds
Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Culford

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Hillingdon
London

Epsom
Beckenham
Epsom

Guildford

Epsom

[

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

[V Y S S il

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.UY.00
3:11.86
3:16.48

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:13.46
2:16.89
2:24.47
2:17.53
2:17.81
2:17.81
2:19.97
2:22.64
2:28.99
2:23.41
2:22.61
2:24.82
2:31.56
2:40.49
2:42.05
2:48.77
2:42.18
2:44.12
2:48.73
2:53.60
2:52.57
2:56.66
2:52.16
2:55.05
3:03.82
2:56.87
3:09.38
3:16.48
3:11.86

Copyright 2024

190
186
173

WA Pts

554
513
436
506
503
503
480
454
398
446
454
433
378
318
309
274
308
298
274
251

238
258
245
212
238
193
173

186

Round

T

I M

VSTV
12/05/13
14/07/13

Date

25/09/22
28/11/21
20/06/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/11119
10/02/19
05/01/19
02/12/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
04/02/18
29/11117
20/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
03/10/15
28/03/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
04/10/14
15/03/14
05/10/13
14/07/13
12/05/13

wariuswuolrlll O UIiuv wlidpionsiips cu 1o
Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk

West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 3

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandworth Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

CpsuI
Sudbury

Cambridge

Venue

Nottingham

Bury St Edmunds
Culford

Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Guildford

Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

London

Epsom

Hillingdon
Beckenham
Epsom

Guildford

Epsom
Cambridge

Sudbury

Pag§2/2

vvdiiuswuorti
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 3

4

0
West Suffolk 0
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 2

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



