Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.46	554	Н	25/09/22	Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
2:16.89	513	F	28/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
2:17.53	506	F	26/10/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford LC	West Suffolk	0
2:17.81	503	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:17.81	503	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:19.97	480	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:22.61	454	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:22.64	454	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:23.41	446	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:24.47	436	F	20/06/21	West Suffolk	Culford		0
2:24.82	433	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:28.99	398	F	05/01/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:31.56	378	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:40.49	318	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:42.05	309	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:42.18	308	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:44.12	298	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.73	274	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:48.77	274	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:52.16	258	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
2:52.57	256	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:53.60	251	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:55.05	245	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:56.66	238	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:56.87	238	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:03.82	212	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
yright 202	400	F	05/10/10	Wandoweth CO Club Championships 2012	Encom	Powered By SPOR	ISYSTEN

J.UJ.JO	190	г	00/10/10	พลานรพบายา อบ บายม บาลกาศบารกฤษร 2015	⊏psom	wanusworth	Page 2 / 2
3:11.86	186		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Wandsworth	3
3:16.48	173	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Wandsworth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.46	554	Н	25/09/22	Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
2:16.89	513	F	28/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
2:24.47	436	F	20/06/21	West Suffolk	Culford		0
2:17.53	506	F	26/10/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford LC	West Suffolk	0
2:17.81	503	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:17.81	503	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:19.97	480	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:22.64	454	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:28.99	398	F	05/01/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:23.41	446	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:22.61	454	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:24.82	433	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:31.56	378	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:40.49	318	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:42.05	309	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.77	274	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:42.18	308	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:44.12	298	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.73	274	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:53.60	251	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:52.57	256	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:56.66	238	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:52.16	258	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
2:55.05	245	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
3:03.82	212	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:56.87	238	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:09.38	193	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:16.48	173	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Wandsworth	3
3:11.86	186		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Wandsworth	3